

Town of Paradise Town Council Meeting Minutes 6:00 PM – September 19, 2023

Town of Paradise Council Chamber - 5555 Skyway, Paradise, CA

CALL TO ORDER by Town Clerk Volenski at 6:00 p.m. who announced that due to the lack of a quorum, the regular meeting of the Paradise Planning Commission would be adjourned to September 25, 2023 at 6:00 p.m.

PLANNING COMMISSIONERS PRESENT: None

PLANNING COMMISSIONERS ABSENT: Carissa Garrard, Charles Holman, Kim Morris, Zeb Reynolds and Lynn Costa, Chair

ADJOURNMENT

Town Clerk Volenski adjourned the meeting at 6:01 p.m.	
Date Approved: December 19, 2023	
Ву:	Attest:
/s/	/s/
Dina Volenski, CMC, Town Clerk	Melanie Elvis, Deputy Town Clerk